Signal Current 0.88 mA 0.88 mA
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
4FT & 6FT x 4inch
LED Linear Panel Series
ORDER INFORMATION
Product category Dimming
D= 0-10V  Dimming
Size
4=4FT
6=6FT
CCT(XX)Fixture wattage CRI(E)
E=80 CRI
30=3000k
35=3500k
40=4000k
50=5000k
L=20W (4FT)
L=30W (6FT)
A
B
C
A
47.8'
71.73''
'
B
1.95'
1.95''
'
C
0.43'
0.43''
'
Item NO.
5001795
CM
C US
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Input Wattage
Input Voltage
Delivery Lumens
Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Power Factor
Dimming Style
Warranty
ETL
Designlights Consortium(DLC)
Damp Rated
Efficacy
20 Watts
100-277V AC
2000 lm
Ra>80
PF>0.98
0-10V Dimming
5 Years
YES
YES
YES
100 lm/w
30 Watts
100-277V AC
3000 lm
Ra>80
PF>0.95
0-10V Dimming
5 Years
YES
N/A
YES
  97 lm/w
Recommended Dimmers DIVA-DVTV(LUTRON) DIVA-DVTV(LUTRON)
VELP
EXAMPLE:  VELP4-DL-35E
The VELP series LED Linear Panel is an energy-efficient, low maintenance alternative